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PERFORMANCES

Saowrday

NOON
12:42
1:24
2:06
2:48
3:30
4:12
4:54
5:30
6:18
/18
8:30

Mike Montrey Band

Al Gold & Rhythm Kings
Los Traficantes delAmor
Big Mamou

Sye

Maplewolf

Thingama Jigs

Deadful Greats

Sandra Small

Autumn Jones
Alexander Kariotis
Funk Yeah

Scan to help support
L Maplewoodstock
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NOON
12:42
1:24
2:00
2:48

3:30
4:12
4:54
5:55
7:40

Debra Devi
Queen Ella

The Q-Tip Bandits
Sananga

Jeremy Black & Heavy
Duty Horns

Enrose
Forget the Whale
Control the Sound
Friends of the Brothers
Galactic
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COMPASS

Atlantic Health System
Debbie R bk H d . .
s mower - - 0 FROTWEL =l Atlantic Medical Group

TEAM

Compass
Atlantic Health

DCH Audi \I‘M”F

Debbie Rybka Howard PROPERTIES
Natalie Farrell
Mark Slade
Right One Garden Savings
Air Condyiioning Lic Right One Plumbing ay\
wxi;?guﬁionep[“ljl:::mg#ﬁm Sacks Orthodontics

JMF Nal'aﬂkawwa

vhat moves 3 you

CannabosslLady
Christine Costner .'\0'
CAUSE YOUR SMILE IS A REFLECTION OF YOU! ’
973E2E;1h22$53” e — BUﬂﬂY’S ‘
. . | WWW.SACKSORTHO.COM °
Word investors Bank
ordas Banking in your best interest.

Maplewood Mercantile

Investors Bank
Reed Kean oo StateFarm

Mark Murphy Christine Coster
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GardenSavings.org | (973) 576-2000
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